
A-A ( 1 : 1 )

B-B ( 1 : 1 )

C-C ( 1 : 1 )

ISO ( 1 : 2 )

nur Deckel / only Lid ( 1 : 1 )

A

A

B B

C

C

Maßstab/

Artikel / Article:

20162412.HMT1_BCD 160 F_SET.idw
09.10.2019

Ä.Nr/ Datum/

DISK:

BCD 160 F BOCARD SET

Datum/Date:

A Phoenix Mecano Company

BOPLA

AH

Alt.No: Date:

Scale:

Zeichnungs-Nr. / Drawing-No.:

1:1 (1:2)

20162412.HMT1
Katalogzeichnung

"S
ch

ut
zv

er
m
er

k 
na

ch
 D

IN
 I
SO

 1
60

16
 b

ea
ch

te
n"

 "
P
le
a
s
e
 
p
a
y
 
a
t
t
e
n
t
io
n
 
t
o
 
c
o
p
y
r
ig
h
t
 
n
o
t
e
 
D
IN
 
IS
O
 
16
0
16

"

Be
zu

gs
eb

en
e 

Un
te

rt
ei
l-
Ob

er
te

il
r
e
f
e
r
e
n
c
e
 
p
la
n
e
 
b
a
s
e
-
li
d

185

21 54
4438

23,8
35

9
19

13
7

169,2/169
189/188,6

195

20
87

,6
87

,6
15
5

130
150
178,6

24
,5

17
3

ø2,4/9,7
tief/deep

ø2,4/8,5
tief/deep

ø2,4/20
tief/deep
Senkung/
countersink 
2,5 tief/deep

ø2,4/23,5
tief/deep
Senkung/
countersink 
2,5 tief/deep

70
87

,6
13
6/

13
5,
4

49

60

3

162,6/162

3
6

ø
9,
5

5,
2

ø
15
3,
5

ø2,4/7
tief/deep

133,6

20

13
7,
9

17
7,
8

171,9

199

12
,8

14
1


